PROTECH SYSTEMS
It's the right choice
Call our Friendly Staff at:
 1-888-ProxPOS (1-888-776-9767)
Protech Technologies Inc.
950 Fee Ana St, Suite B
Placentia, CA 92870
The Fanless Highly Integrated & Performance 15" POS Terminal

drawer port
VGA
Ordering Information
Applications
Order No Description
PA-6055RA-A0B
POS-6510 barebone, Black,
ELO resistive touchscreen & 120W power adaptor
PA-6055RZ-25A DDR3 2GB Memory /2.5" HDD
PA-6055RZ-35B PS2 MSR(ID tech), w/o ibutton
PA-6055RZ-7ZB Back type VFD kit
27-013-12837119 L type AC Cord
PA-6055RZ-61A Embedded wireless module (802.11b/g)
PA-6055RZ-62B vertical RFID module, ISO14443A (USB interface)
●
Food service ●
Retail